# 60000069



артанда эрг — өдүнөнөн се

must block to be a 1940 of a

Circle Circles and Profile

17.51

OPM E THAT I STOPE I THE

319701 14 (1 1 PH) (8 (1 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 1

CUSTOMINE NO: 4 411423

CUSTOMER: Marchea Villa, tegal best STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLEIF

ALHABERT & STITERSON, IS A. Microcon Towers Suite 2200 The Meat Flagter Street

800001779788 -04/15/96--01033--014 \*\*\*\*140.00 \*\*\*\*140.00

#### DOMESTIC FILING

MAPPE:

TEG HIGHLAND, LID.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

STATE OF THE STATE 1. 15 (1.4.) 14 (1.4.) \$ (\$P 图 图 15 (1.4.) \$ (1.4.) THE WIND CONTRACTOR OF CHARGE A SERVICE

Company of the lowering of the property of the contract of

Consider profit of the bedrefore of

ROLLY CONTROLL SO NOISINION

#### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

#### TRG HIGHLAND, LTD.

Pursuant to Section 620,108 of the Florida Revised Un Horm Limited Partnership Act, the undersigned, being the sole General Partner of TRG HIGHLAND, LTD., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), hereby executes and submits for filing with the Department of State, State of Florida, this Certificate of Limited Partnership, to read as follows:

The name of the Limited Partnership is:

TRG HIGHLAND, LTD.

The office and principal place of business for the 2. Partnership currently is:

> 2828 Coral Way, Penthouse Suite Miami, Florida 33145

The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership is:

> Michael R. Hammon 2828 Coral Way, Penthouse Suite Miami, Florida 33145

The name and address of the General Partner of the 4. Partnership is:

And Highland, Inc.
2828 Coral Way, Penthouse Suite Palous 33145

5. The mailing address of the Partnership is:

> 2828 Coral Way, Penthouse Suite Miami, Florida 33145

The latest date upon which the Partnership shall 6. dissolve is December 31, 2036.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed this Certificate of Limited Partnership as General Partner, pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.114 of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act.

DATED: April \_ & \_ , 1996

TRG HIGHLAND, INC., a Florida corporation, as General Partner

By: Michael R. Hammon 18: 10 The Break By: Down 18: 10 The By: Down 18: 10 The Break By: Down 18

#### ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

Michael R. Hammon hereby accepts his appointment as registered agent for TRG HIGHLAND, LTD., a Florida limited partnership and states that he is familiar with and accepts the obligations provided for in Florida Statutes Section 607.0501.

DATED: April  $\underline{\mathcal{S}}$ , 1996

Michael P Hammor

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

STATE OF FLORIDA SS: COUNTY OF DADE

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Michael R. Hammon, as Senior Vice President of TRG HIGHLAND, INC., a Florida corporation, as General Partner of TRG HIGHLAND, LTD., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), who states as follows:

- The aggregate capital contributions made by the Limited Partners of the Partnership to the Partnership is \$99.00.
- It is not anticipated that the Limited Partners will make any additional contributions to the capital of the Partnership other than as set forth in Number 1, above.

TRG HIGHLAND, INC., a Florida corporation, as General Partner

Michael R. Hammon

Its: Senior Vice President

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this & day of April, 1996 by Michael R. Hammon, as Senior Vice President of TRG HIGHLAND, INC., a Florida corporation, as General Partner of TRG HIGHLAND, LTD., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), who is personally known to me or who has produced a driver's license as identification and who did not take an oath.

Print or Stamp Name: Morceline Morces
Notary Public, State of Florida at Large
Commission No.: CC-384164

My Commission Expires:

NOTATY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA MARCELINA MORALES COMMISSION ::0: CC-38416-1 MY COMMESSION EXPIRES JUN. 16, 1998

I NW CONSCIENT OF TREE HIGH CLP

# A96000000699

Allan City/State/	Address Phone II	<u> </u>	45 (1000000000000000000000000000000000000
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT	NUMBER(S),	, (if known):
1. // (Corp	HIS Card	(Document #)	
2			(a) (b)
(Corp	oration Name)	(Document #)	된 중인 
3. <u>(Corp</u>	ration Name)	(Document #)	Service Servic
		(20044114111111)	Fill IZ
4(Corp	ration Name)	(Document #)	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
□ Walk in □	1 m ,	П_	_ <del>.</del> 5i
	Pick up time	_	Certified Copy
☐ Mail out ☐	Will wait	ору ЦС	ertificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	ta Secilario per la	
Profit	Amendment		1
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer	Director	196-64
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		1110 011
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		Name Availability
Other	Merger		Document )
			Examiner
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/		Updater
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION		Updater Verifyer
Fictitious Name	Forcign	_	Acknowledgement
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	$\dashv$	W. P. Verifyer
	Reinstatement	$\dashv$	
	Trademark	-	
	Other	i	

CR2F0 Url 9%

Examiner's Initials



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

### SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners of TRG HIGHAND, LTD	<del></del>
Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 6 Florida Statutes.	
The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is: \$ \( \frac{1}{800,000} \)  This \( \frac{13}{2} \) day of \( \frac{Novermann}{2000} \).	.•
	true, to
the best of my knowledge and belief.  General Partner(s)  MICHAR L. R. HAMMON, GRAPTME  ALL W.	SECKETARY OF STATE ASSOCIATION OF CORPORATION OF CO

FEES:

\$7 per \$1,000 based on the additional contributions (Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1,750.00)

INHSE20(3/95)